

In the Court of
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

S.T. 140(U)/16 (CIS Reg. no. 215/16)

Order no. 17 dated: 07/09/19

All the 4(Four) accused persons Nemai Charan Chakraborty, Parul Bala Chakraborty, Dinotaran Chakraborty and Jagat Taran Chakraborty on court bail are present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P in-charge is present.

Today is fixed for cross of PW2.

Ld. P.O. is on leave.

Ld. A.D.J. F.T.C 3rd Court, Howrah is in-charge.

To date i.e. 21/11/19 for evidence of CSW2.

D/c

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah
(In-Charge)

Additional Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah
(In-Charge)