

In the Court of
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Present: Shri Bhaskar Bhattacharjee, A.D.J. 1st Court, Uluberia (J.O.
Code :WB 640) in-charge of A.D.J. 2nd Court, Uluberia

S.T. 140(U)/2016 (CIS Reg. no. 215/16)

Order no. 27 dated: 25/04/2022

Today is fixed for fixing schedule of evidence.

Ld. Addl. P.P. in-charge is present by filing hazira.

All the four (4) accused persons on court bail are absent without taking any step.

P.O. is on leave.

The case is adjourned this day for the ends of justice.

Accordingly fixing 22.06.2022 for fixing schedule of evidence.

Surities are directed to produce the accused on the next date i.d. necessary order will be passed.

Accused as before.

Dictated & Corrected by

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah
(In-Charge)

Additional Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah
(In-Charge)